
May Pop Up Dressage Championship Qualifier

Top 8 individuals from classes 1 & 2 qualify.
Top 4 individuals from class 3 qualify

School Horse Ref Score % Individual
Place

Class 1CHQ Prelim = P 13 (2006) Team & Individual Qualifier
Benenden Cool Comet Benenden Yellow Team 173.50 66.70%
Benenden Pentrean Birthday Girl Benenden Yellow Team 166.50 64.00%
Benenden Knockenpower Rebel Benenden Blue Team 193.00 74.20% 6th Q
Benenden Sonny Moyglare Benenden Blue Team 183.50 70.50%
Benenden Diamond Cruise Lad Benenden Red Team 174.80 67.20%
Benenden Zirocco Girl Benenden Red Team 178.00 68.40%
Backwell Danny IND 214.50 82.50% 1st Q
Sutton Valence Brigadier Badger                Sutton Valence Team 196.50 75.50% 4th Q
Sutton Valence Anri Sandstorm                  Sutton Valence Team 197.00 75.70% 3rd Q
Beachborough Coolhand Luke Beachborough Team 173.50 66.70%
Beachborough Squire IND 186.00 71.50%
Beachborough Lakeland Irish Mist (Herbie) Beachborough Team 165.00 63.40%
Cranleigh Boderry Boy IND 181.00 69.60%
Cranleigh Jacks Choice Cranleigh Team 2 167.00 64.20%
Cranleigh Libby Cranleigh Team 1 178.00 68.40%
Cranleigh Global High Society Cranleigh Team 1 172.50 66.30%
Cranleigh Ardnascarta Bard Cranleigh Team 2 186.00 71.50%
Cranleigh Wynswood Zola IND 200.00 76.90% 2nd Q
Ovingham Meering Meerkat IND 163.50 62.80%
Ovingham Rockbury Patriot IND 169.50 65.10%
Barnard Castle Lemington Trinket   Barnard Castle Team 173.00 66.50%
Barnard Castle Chesmere Tara Barnard Castle Team 172.50 66.30%
Barnard Castle Secret Gold Numo z IND 169.00 65.00%
Barnard Castle Bailey XV IND 188.00 72.30%
Barnard Castle Nero IND 193.50 74.40% 5th Q
Ratcliffe College Rainbows Blaze Ratcliffe College Team A 185.50 71.30%
Ratcliffe College Teddy Tulip Ratcliffe College Team B 169.50 65.10%
Ratcliffe College Twinkletoes Ratcliffe College Team A 164.50 63.20%
Ratcliffe College Archie II IND 178.50 68.60%
Ratcliffe College The Lucky Deal Ratcliffe College Team C 191.00 73.40% 8th Q
Ratcliffe College Kilcolgan JJ Ratcliffe College Team C coll 73 190.50 73.20% 10th



Ratcliffe College Chief Ratcliffe College Team B 159.00 61.10%
Ratcliffe College Wickle IND 159.00 61.10%
Kent College Pembury Jet Kent College Pembury Light Blues 168.50 64.80%
Kent College Pembury Oakfield Star Kent College Pembury Light Blues 187.00 71.90%
Kent College Pembury Neva the Deva Kent College Pembury Navy 181.50 69.80%
Kent College Pembury Ruby Kent College Pembury Navy 176.00 67.60%
Kent College Pembury Adam IND 175.50 67.50%
Kent College Pembury Zest IND 188.50 72.50%
Kent College Pembury Bear IND 170.00 65.30%
Sheffield Girls' Blake Sheffield Girls' Blue Team 166.00 63.80%
Sheffield Girls' Rebel Nell Sheffield Girls' Blue Team 160.00 61.50%
Sheffield Girls' Boy Leanna Sheffield Girls' Red Team 184.50 70.90%
Sheffield Girls' Doylan Honey Gift Sheffield Girls' Red Team 192.50 74.00% 7th Q
Oxford High School Ballyalt Comet IND coll 74 190.50 73.20% 9th
Lady Manners Cantos Kela Lady Manners Team 172.50 66.30%
Lady Manners Kinamara Gold Boy IND 165.00 63.40%
Lady Manners Maihem First Edition Lady Manners Team 163.50 62.80%

Class 2CHQ Novice = N 28 (2008) Team & Individual Qualifier
Leweston Gtokwik IND 186.50 77.70% 7th
Benenden Auld Flame Benenden Yellow Team coll 63 184.50 76.80% 9th
Benenden Fourstar Struck Benenden Yellow Team 188.50 78.50% 6th
Benenden Millpark Shogun Benenden Blue Team 164.00 68.30%
Benenden Apard Z Benenden Red Team 131.50 54.70%
Benenden Sir Lancelot Benenden Red Team 159.00 66.20%
St Catherines Tara V111 IND 189.00 78 7% 5th
Sutton Valence Flax Lodge Indi                   Sutton Valence Team 178.00 74.10%
Sutton Valence Taurmore Buster               Sutton Valence Team coll 63 189.50 78.90% 4th
Sutton Valence Brigadier Badger               IND coll 63 185.50 77.20% 8th
St Felix My Oakwood Lewis IND 179.50 74.70%
Cranleigh Boderry Boy Cranleigh Team 2 163.00 67.90%
Cranleigh Global High Society IND 177.50 73.90%
Cranleigh Ardnascarta Bard IND 171.00 71.20%
Cranleigh Heavenly High Jinx Cranleigh Team 1 192.50 80.20% 1st
Cranleigh Wynswood Zola Cranleigh Team 2 175.00 72.90%
Cranleigh Silver Star Boy Cranleigh Team 1 164.00 68.30%
Backwell Danny IND coll 62 184.50 76.80% 10th
Barnard Castle Bailey  XV Barnard Castle Team 171.00 71.20%
Barnard Castle Claret Jug  Barnard Castle Team 176.00 73.30%
Barnard Castle Nero IND 179.00 74.50%



Ratcliffe College Kilcolgan JJ IND 173.00 72.00%
Ratcliffe College The Lucky Deal IND 171.00 71.20%
Ratcliffe College Gloster Boy Ratcliffe College Team C 177.50 73.90%
Ratcliffe College Buzz Ratcliffe College Team A 159.50 66.50%
Ratcliffe College Teddy Tulip IND 153.50 63.90%
Ratcliffe College Mockbeggar Adam Ratcliffe College Team B 141.50 58.90%
Kent College Pembury Bear Kent College Pembury Light Blues 157.50 65.60%
Kent College Pembury Easily Vivendia Kent College Pembury Light Blues coll 64 189.50 78.90% 3rd
Kent College Pembury Zest Kent College Pembury Navy 171.00 71.20%
Kent College Pembury Adam Kent College Pembury Navy 171.50 71.40%
Sheffield Girls' Doylan Honey Gift IND 182.00 75.80%
Sheffield Girls' Kilconly Owen Sheffield Girls' Blue Team 177.50 73.90%
Sheffield Girls' Whitewell Connection Sheffield Girls' Red Team 172.00 71.60%
Sheffield Girls' Mojo Sheffield Girls' Red Team 174.00 72.50%
Oxford High School Ballyalt Comet IND 179.00 74.50%
Beachborough Crunchie Beachborough Team 164.50 68.50%
Beachborough Frankie Beachborough Team 157.00 65.40%
Lady Manners Trenavey Storm Force Lady Manners Team 191.50 79.70% 2nd

Class 3CHQ Elementary = E 50 (2007) Individual Qualifier Only 
Leweston Gtokwik 194.00 69.20% 4 Q
Benenden Auld Flame 180.00 64.20% 8
St Catherines Tara V111 205.00 73.30% 2 Q
Sutton Valence Taurmore Buster              214.50 76.60% 1 Q
Cranleigh Heavenly High Jinx 195.50 69.80% 3 Q
Ratcliffe College Gloster Boy 189.50 67.60% 5
Sheffield Girls' Whitewell Connection 188.50 67.30% 6
Sheffield Girls' Mojo 168.50 60.10% 9
Malvern St James Saco W 182.50 65.10% 7



Team Result Top 4 teams qualify
Team Team

Test Horse School/Team Score % Score Place
Prelim Cool Comet Benenden Yellow Team 173.50 66.70%
Prelim Pentrean Birthday Girl Benenden Yellow Team 166.50 64.00%
Novice Auld Flame Benenden Yellow Team coll 63 184.50 76.80%
Novice Fourstar Struck Benenden Yellow Team 188.50 78.50% 222.00% 2nd Q
Prelim Knockenpower Rebel Benenden Blue Team 193.00 74.20%
Prelim Sonny Moyglare Benenden Blue Team 183.50 70.50%
Novice Millpark Shogun Benenden Blue Team 164.00 68.30% 213.00% 7th
Prelim Diamond Cruise Lad Benenden Red Team 174.80 67.20%
Prelim Zirocco Girl Benenden Red Team 178.00 68.40%
Novice Apard Z Benenden Red Team 131.50 54.70%
Novice Sir Lancelot Benenden Red Team 159.00 66.20% 201.80%
Prelim Brigadier Badger                Sutton Valence Team 196.50 75.50%
Prelim Anri Sandstorm                  Sutton Valence Team 197.00 75.70%
Novice Flax Lodge Indi                   Sutton Valence Team 178.00 74.10%
Novice Taurmore Buster               Sutton Valence Team coll 63 189.50 78.90% 230.10% 1st Q
Prelim Coolhand Luke Beachborough Team 173.50 66.70%
Prelim Lakeland Irish Mist (Herbie) Beachborough Team 165.00 63.40%
Novice Crunchie Beachborough Team 164.50 68.50%
Novice Frankie Beachborough Team 157.00 65.40% 200.60%
Prelim Libby Cranleigh Team 1 178.00 68.40%
Prelim Global High Society Cranleigh Team 1 172.50 66.30%
Novice Heavenly High Jinx Cranleigh Team 1 192.50 80.20%
Novice Silver Star Boy Cranleigh Team 1 164.00 68.30% 216.90% 5th
Prelim Jacks Choice Cranleigh Team 2 167.00 64.20%
Prelim Ardnascarta Bard Cranleigh Team 2 186.00 71.50%
Novice Boderry Boy Cranleigh Team 2 163.00 67.90%
Novice Wynswood Zola Cranleigh Team 2 175.00 72.90% 212.30% 9th
Prelim Lemington Trinket   Barnard Castle Team 173.00 66.50%
Prelim Chesmere Tara Barnard Castle Team 172.50 66.30%
Novice Bailey  XV Barnard Castle Team 171.00 71.20%
Novice Claret Jug  Barnard Castle Team 176.00 73.30% 211.00% 10th
Prelim Rainbows Blaze Ratcliffe College Team A 185.50 71.30%
Prelim Twinkletoes Ratcliffe College Team A 164.50 63.20%
Novice Buzz Ratcliffe College Team A 159.50 66.50% 201.00%
Prelim Teddy Tulip Ratcliffe College Team B 169.50 65.10%
Prelim Chief Ratcliffe College Team B 159.00 61.10%
Novice Mockbeggar Adam Ratcliffe College Team B 141.50 58.90% 185.10%



Prelim The Lucky Deal Ratcliffe College Team C 191.00 73.40%
Prelim Kilcolgan JJ Ratcliffe College Team C coll 73 190.50 73.20%
Novice Gloster Boy Ratcliffe College Team C 177.50 73.90% 220.50% 3rd Q
Prelim Jet Kent College Pembury Light Blues 168.50 64.80%
Prelim Oakfield Star Kent College Pembury Light Blues 187.00 71.90%
Novice Bear Kent College Pembury Light Blues 157.50 65.60%
Novice Easily Vivendia Kent College Pembury Light Blues coll 64 189.50 78.90% 216.40% 6th
Prelim Neva the Deva Kent College Pembury Navy 181.50 69.80%
Prelim Ruby Kent College Pembury Navy 176.00 67.60%
Novice Zest Kent College Pembury Navy 171.00 71.20%
Novice Adam Kent College Pembury Navy 171.50 71.40% 212.40% 8th
Prelim Blake Sheffield Girls' Blue Team 166.00 63.80%
Prelim Rebel Nell Sheffield Girls' Blue Team 160.00 61.50%
Novice Kilconly Owen Sheffield Girls' Blue Team 177.50 73.90% 199.20%
Prelim Boy Leanna Sheffield Girls' Red Team 184.50 70.90%
Prelim Doylan Honey Gift Sheffield Girls' Red Team 192.50 74.00%
Novice Whitewell Connection Sheffield Girls' Red Team 172.00 71.60%
Novice Mojo Sheffield Girls' Red Team 174.00 72.50% 218.10% 4th Q
Prelim Cantos Kela Lady Manners Team 172.50 66.30%
Prelim Maihem First Edition Lady Manners Team 163.50 62.80%
Novice Trenavey Storm Force Lady Manners Team 191.50 79.70% 208.80%


